
Harvard Public Economics Seminar Econ 3107 
Monday 4:30-5:45 Littauer M-16 

Unless otherwise noted 
 

This schedule will be updated as titles become available.   Please do not remove. Thank you, Clare 
 

Date  Speaker(s) Title 

Wed September 5 
Joint with Labor 

Littauer Hansen-Mason Room Raj Chetty 
“The Opportunity Atlas: Mapping the Childhood 

Roots of Economic Success” 

Monday September 10 
 

Rosh Hashana No Meeting 

Monday September 17 No Meeting No Meeting 

Monday September 24 
Littauer M-16 

Val Bolotnyy “Why Do Women Earn Less Than Men? 
Evidence from the Massachusetts Bay 

Transportation Authority” 

Wed September 26 
Joint with Labor 

Littauer M-16 

Priya Shanmugam “Medical Decision-Making under Cognitive 
Constraints” 

Monday October 1 
Joint with Labor 
Littauer M-16 

Ashley C. Craig “Optimal Income Taxation with Spillovers 
from Employer Learning” 

Monday October 8 Holiday No Meeting  

Wed October 10 
Joint with Labor 

Littauer M-16 

Linh Tô “The Signaling Value of Parental Leave” 

Monday October 15 
Joint with Labor 
Littauer M-16 

Matteo Paradisi “The Transitional Labor Market 
Consequences of Pension Reform” 

Monday October 22 
Joint with Labor 
Littauer M-16 

Ariella Kahn-Lang “Missing Black Males? The Impact of Non-
Reporting on the Measurement of Black Male 

Outcomes” 

Monday October 29 
Littauer M-16 

Joel Slemrod  
(Michigan) 

“Title pending” 
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Wed November 7 
Joint with Labor 

Littauer Hansen-Mason Room 

Johannes Schmieder  
(Boston University) 

“Title pending” 

Monday November 12 
Littauer M-16 

Scott Kominers  
(HBS) 

“Title pending” 

Monday November 19 
Joint with Labor 

Littauer Hansen-Mason Room 

Kevin Lang  
(Boston University) 

“Title pending” 

Wednesday November 28 
Joint with Labor 

Littauer Hansen-Mason Room 

Hank Farber 
(Princeton) 

“Title pending” 

Wednesday December 5 
Joint with Labor 

Littauer Hansen-Mason Room 

Henrik Kleven  
(Princeton) 

“Title pending” 

 


